MCP SmartFilter Ex
Cartridge filter for both indoor and outdoor installations. It is suitable for smoke, fumes,
dust and combustible dust and can be used for many different industries.
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 27-04-2024
MCP SmartFilter Ex
MCP SmartFilter Ex is a multi-purpose filtration system. It is
customizable to perfectly fit customer specific demands with airflow

Filter Area (ft²) Polyester: 30 to 192 m2
Capacity (max airflow cfm) 2650 to 16500
Operating Temperature  -20 to +70 Deg. C.
Filter type Cartridge
Filter material Depending on application
Note
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 27-04-2024
MCP SmartFilter Ex
Fumes Dust
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 27-04-2024
MCP SmartFilter Ex
Image Description Number of filter elements Model
MCP-2-8S-Ex SmartFilter 8 MCP-2-8S-Ex
MCP-4-16S-Ex SmartFilter 16 MCP-4-16S-Ex
MCP-6-24S-Ex SmartFilter 24 MCP-6-24S-Ex
MCP-8-32S-Ex SmarFilter 32 MCP-8-32S-Ex
MCP-2-8SL-Ex SmartFilter 8 MCP-2-8SL-Ex
MCP-4-16SL-Ex SmartFilter 16 MCP-4-16SL-Ex
MCP-6-24SL-Ex SmartFilter 24 MCP-6-24SL-Ex
MCP-8-32SL-Ex SmartFilter 32 MCP-8-32SL-Ex
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 4 27-04-2024
MCP SmartFilter Ex
Product marking of MCP SmartFilter Ex